
START HERE WITH OUR STARTER SETS

Price $565
40% savings

Holistic Beauty Inside and Out
$942
VALUE Price $875

45% savings

Olive Tree Therapy Beauty
$1,592

VALUE

US | STARTER SETS FLYER

Price $136
30% savings

Facial Glow Set
$195
VALUE

1.	 F09 Anti Wrinkle Eye Cream (1.0 fl.oz.) x 1 

2.	 F06 Cell Active Serum Face (1.0 fl.oz.) x 1

3.	 F07 Anti Aging Face Cream (1.7 fl.oz.) x 1

4.	 Brochure x 1

Price $270
35% savings

Healing Olive Facial Glow
$415
VALUE

1.	 F38 Purifying Cleansing Gel (3.4 fl.oz.) x 1

2.	 F76 Honey Enzyme Face Mask (2.0 fl.oz.) x 1

3.	 F06 Cell Active Serum Face (1.0 fl.oz.) x 1

4.	 F82 Green Retinol Face Elixir (1.0 fl.oz.) x 1

5.	 F07 Anti Aging Face Cream (1.7 fl.oz.) x 1

6.	 F64 Corrective Eye Elixir (0.4 fl.oz.) x 1

7.	 F09 Anti Wrinkle Eye Cream (1.0 fl.oz.) x 1

8.	 Brochure x 3

1.	 F38 Purifying Cleansing Gel (3.4 fl.oz.) x 1

2.	 F10 Olive Core Face Peeling (2.0 fl.oz.) x 1

3.	 F76 Honey Enzyme Face Mask (2.0 fl.oz.) x 1

4.	 F06 Cell Active Serum Face (1.0 fl.oz.) x 1

5.	 F82 Green Retinol Face Elixir (1.0 fl.oz.) x 1

6.	 	F07 Anti Aging Face Cream (1.7 fl.oz.) x 1

7.	 F64 Corrective Eye Elixir (0.4 fl.oz.) x 1

8.	 F09 Anti Wrinkle Eye Cream (1.0 fl.oz.) x 1

9.	 F75 Lip Balm (0.5 fl.oz.) x 1

10.	 F59 Corrective Serum Face (1.0 fl.oz.) x 1

11.	 F42 Corrective Face Cream (2.0 fl.oz.) x 1

12.	F65 Corrective Midnight Elixir (1.0 fl.oz.) x 1

13.	  I01 Orac & Camu Camu Concentrate (3.4 fl.oz.) x 1

14.	 I66 The Beauty Fountain (16.9 fl.oz.) x 1

15.	I69 Balancing Lavender Mouth Oil Cure (6.8 fl.oz.) x 1

16.	B13 Anti Aging Hand Cream (1.7 fl.oz.) x 1

17.	 Brochure x 5

1.	 F78 Arbequina Cleansing Oil (3.4 fl.oz.) x 1

2.	 F38 Purifying Cleansing Gel (3.4 fl.oz.) x 1

3.	 F67 Corrective Facial Tonic (3.4 fl.oz.) x 1

4.	 F10 Olive Core Face Peeling (2.0 fl.oz.) x 1

5.	 F18 Black Olive Face Mask (2.0 fl.oz.) x 1

6.	 F76 Honey Enzyme Face Mask (2.0 fl.oz.) x 1

7.	 F06 Cell Active Serum Face (1.0 fl.oz.) x 1

8.	 F82 Green Retinol Face Elixir (1.0 fl.oz.) x 1

9.	 	F07 Anti Aging Face Cream (1.7 fl.oz.) x 1

10.	 F42 Corrective Face Cream (2.0 fl.oz.) x 1

11.	 F64 Corrective Eye Elixir (0.4 fl.oz.) x 1

12.	F09 Anti Wrinkle Eye Cream (1.0 fl.oz.) x 1

13.	F60 Corrective Eye Cream (1.0 fl.oz.) x 1

14.	 F81 AHA+HT SerumFace(1.0 fl.oz.) x 1

15.	F83 HT+Vitamin C Serum Face (1.0 fl.oz.) x 1

16.	F86 Vegan Hyaluronic Serum Face (1.0 fl.oz.) x 1

17.	 F59 Corrective Serum Face (1.0 fl.oz.) x 1

18.	F65 Corrective Midnight Elixir (1.0 fl.oz.) x 1

19.	 F85 Acne SOS Face Drops (0.4 fl.oz.) x 1

20.	F75 Lip Balm (0.5 fl.oz.) x 1

21.	  I01 Orac & Camu Camu Concentrate (3.4 fl.oz.) x 1

22.	I66 The Beauty Fountain (16.9 fl.oz.) x 1

23.	I70 The Beauty Molecule (vegan) (16.9 fl.oz.) x 1 

24.	 I24 Moroccan Mint Mouth Oil Cure (6.8 fl.oz.) x 1

25.	I69 Balancing Lavender Mouth Oil Cure (6.8 fl.oz.) x 1

26.	B13 Anti Aging Hand Cream (1.7 fl.oz.) x 1

27.	 I56 Extra Virgin Olive Oil (16.9 fl.oz.) x 1

28.	Brochure x 5

Price $235
30% savings

Glow From The Inside Out
$335
VALUE

1.	 I01 Orac & Camu Camu Olive Tree Concentrate (3.4 fl.oz.) x 2

2.	 I56 Extra Virgin Olive Oil (16.9 fl.oz.) x 1

3.	 I69 Balancing Lavender Mouth Oil Cure (6.8 fl.oz.) x 1

4.	 I70 The Beauty Molecule (vegan) (16.9 fl.oz.) x 1

5.	 I66 The Beauty Fountain (16.9 fl.oz.) x 1

6.	 I24 Moroccan Mint Mouth Oil Cure (6.8 fl.oz.) x 1

7.	 Brochure x 3


